
C
A

R
P

E
T

 F
R

E
S

H
®

 

Carpet Fresh® Carpet and Room Odor Eliminator quickly 
eliminates odors, leaving a fresh fragrance. Available as a 
Quick-Dry Foam and Powder, Carpet Fresh® attacks odors 
trapped in carpet fibers and leaves a lasting, pleasant scent 
throughout the room.

Honeysuckle 
14oz (Item #275149)

Gardenia
14oz (Item #274142)

Apple Cinnamon 
14oz (Item #277119)

Fresh Scent 
Quick‑Dry Foam 

10.5oz (Item #280225)

Apple Cinnamon 
Quick‑Dry Foam  

10.5oz (Item #280174)

Super Pet 
Quick‑Dry Foam 

10.5oz (Item #280129)

Morning Rain 
Quick‑Dry Foam  

10.5oz (Item #280136)

Neutra Air Pets 
14oz (Item #279141)

Country Potpourri 
14oz (Item #276147)

Mountain Essence 
14oz (Item #278143)

For Cooking odors Easily 
eliminate cooking smells 
trapped in carpets.

For Pet odors Quickly 
neutralize pet odors.

For general freshening 
Adds light fragrance for a 
fresh smelling room.
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CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  Carpet Fresh® Powders • OPEN STOCK
276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI  12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA  12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE  12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE  12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS  12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41

  Carpet Fresh® NO-Vacuum AEROSOL FOAM CARPET REFRESHERS • OPEN STOCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6  0 41737 28003 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET  6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  Carpet Fresh® Powders •  OPEN STOCK
276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI  1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA  1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE  1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE  1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS  1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28

  Carpet Fresh® NO-Vacuum AEROSOL FOAM CARPET REFRESHERS •  OPEN STOCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6  0 41737 28003 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET  1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83

Product Specifications INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  Carpet Fresh® Powders •  OPEN STOCK

276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI  16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA  16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE  16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE  16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS  16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030

  Carpet Fresh® NO-Vacuum AEROSOL FOAM CARPET REFRESHERS • OPEN STOCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6 0 41737 20801 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET  12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027


